
Team Round Classification
Round 3 - Sunderland

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/05/22 20:45:27

Rank Team Time Points

1 Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 3:28:55.128 10
2 TRINITY Racing 3:28:56.320 9
3 Wiv SunGod 3:28:58.348 8
4 Saint Piran 3:29:00.498 7
5 Wales Racing Academy 6
6 Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 5
7
8
9
10 1
11 TEKKERZ 0
12 05/03 0
13 3:57:53.144 0

92 Miguel Fernandez 1:29.784

Freewheel.co.uk Fastest Lap Competition

3:29:02.608
3:29:03.584

Team PB PerformanceGlobal 6 Cycling
Nopinz Motip Race Team Team PB Performance 3:36:03.980

3:41:10.393

SRCT Muc-off

Global 6 Cycling

3:32:33.968 4
3

Embark - BikeStrong 3:39:13.624 2
Global 6 Cycling 3:31:06.365

3:41:31.741



Overall Team Points
Round 3 - Sunderland

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/05/22 20:45:27

Rank Team Points

1 Wiv SunGod 28
2 Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 24
3 Wales Racing Academy 23
4 Saint Piran 19
5 TRINITY Racing 16
6 TEKKERZ 15
7 Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 12
8 Nopinz Motip Race Team
9 Embark - BikeStrong
10
11
12
13 0

Team PB Performance
05/03 2
Global Cycling
SRCT Muc-off

10
8

2

6



Individual Classification
Round 3 - Sunderland

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/05/22 20:46:39

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 40 1:09:37.441
2 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 40 1:09:37.454 +0.013
3 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 40 1:09:37.929 +0.475
4 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 40 1:09:38.204 +0.275
5 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 40 1:09:38.220 +0.016
6 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 40 1:09:38.428 +0.208
7 92 Miguel Fernandez Global 6 Cycling 40 1:09:38.536 +0.108
8 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 40 1:09:38.771 +0.235
9 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 40 1:09:38.921 +0.150
10 35 Isaac Mundy Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 40 1:09:39.964 +1.043
11 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 40 1:09:40.161 +0.197
12 21 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 40 1:09:40.321 +0.160
13 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 40 1:09:40.416 +0.095
14 58 Bradley Symonds Saint Piran 40 1:09:40.599 +0.183
15 25 Joseph Beckingsale Wales Racing Academy 40 1:09:40.784 +0.185
16 20 Toby Barnes Wiv SunGod 40 1:09:41.207 +0.423
17 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 40 1:09:41.335 +0.128
18 66 Max Walker TRINITY Racing 40 1:09:41.425 +0.090
19 27 William Truelove Wales Racing Academy 40 1:09:41.503 +0.078
20 33 Dan Barnes Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 40 1:09:41.574 +0.071
21 59 Theo Obholzer Saint Piran 40 1:09:41.695 +0.121
22 31 Ben Chilton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 40 1:09:42.046 +0.351
23 34 Freddie Scheske Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 40 1:09:44.425 +2.379
24 102 Cameron McLaren Nopinz Motip Race Team 40 1:09:45.624 +1.199
25 95 Conor Schunk Global 6 Cycling 40 1:09:46.203 +0.579
26 53 Tom Mazzone Saint Piran 40 1:09:46.241 +0.038
27 29 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 40 1:09:46.776 +0.535
28 84 Toby Jarvis Team PB Performance 40 1:09:48.272 +1.496
29 65 Oliver Rees TRINITY Racing 40 1:09:50.116 +1.844
30 61 Sam Culverwell TRINITY Racing 40 1:09:55.292 +5.176
31 43 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ 40 1:10:00.089 +4.797
32 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 40 1:10:06.724 +6.635
33 5 Matt King Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 40 1:10:23.143 +16.419
34 100 Xeno Young Global 6 Cycling 39 1:09:54.085 +1 Lap
35 56 Stephen Bradbury Saint Piran 36 1:05:44.596 +3 Laps
36 32 Chris McGlinchey Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 36 1:05:44.788 +0.192
37 72 James Bevan Embark - BikeStrong 36 1:05:45.463 +0.675
38 127 Sam Shepherd 05/03 36 1:05:46.357 +0.894
39 78 David Hird Embark - BikeStrong 36 1:05:46.378 +0.021
40 79 Joseph Rees Embark - BikeStrong 36 1:05:46.421 +0.043
41 81 James Bentley Team PB Performance 36 1:05:46.752 +0.331
42 122 Joe Shillabeer 05/03 36 1:05:47.421 +0.669
43 101 Matt Witts Nopinz Motip Race Team 36 1:05:49.586 +2.165
44 104 Lucas Byam Nopinz Motip Race Team 36 1:05:50.934 +1.348
45 41 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 35 1:05:45.599 +1 Lap
46 106 Max Fleming Nopinz Motip Race Team 35 1:05:48.402 +2.803
47 121 Harrison Hunter 05/03 35 1:05:55.767 +7.365
48 126 John Russell 05/03 35 1:05:55.917 +0.150

DNF 46 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 36 1:05:46.123
DNF 16 Thomas Mein Wiv SunGod 27 0:46:49.153
DNF 117 Scott Redding SRCT Muc-off 24 0:45:09.887
DNF 119 Luke Norris SRCT Muc-off 13 0:24:15.341
DNF 112 Oliver Maxwell SRCT Muc-off 12 0:21:05.274
DNF 76 Cai Davies Embark - BikeStrong 11 0:20:53.679
DNF 114 Matthew Ellis SRCT Muc-off 10 0:18:38.706
DNF 88 Max Sillifant Team PB Performance 8 0:13:54.115
DNF 77 Iwan Evans Embark - BikeStrong 7 0:12:35.920
DNF 90 Chris Walkinshaw Team PB Performance 5 9:38.140
DNF 123 Harry Jukes 05/03 5 9:45.562



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/05/22 20:46:39

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 1:09:37.441
 2 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 1:09:37.454
 3 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:09:37.929
 4 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 1:09:38.204
 5 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 1:09:38.220
 6 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:09:38.428
 7 92 Miguel Fernandez Global 6 Cycling 1:09:38.536
 8 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:09:38.771
 9 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 1:09:38.921
 10 35 Isaac Mundy Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:09:39.964
 11 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:09:40.161
 12 21 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 1:09:40.321
 13 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 1:09:40.416
 14 58 Bradley Symonds Saint Piran 1:09:40.599
 15 25 Joseph Beckingsale Wales Racing Academy 1:09:40.784
 16 20 Toby Barnes Wiv SunGod 1:09:41.207
 17 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 1:09:41.335
 18 66 Max Walker TRINITY Racing 1:09:41.425
 19 27 William Truelove Wales Racing Academy 1:09:41.503
 20 33 Dan Barnes Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:09:41.574
 21 59 Theo Obholzer Saint Piran 1:09:41.695
 22 31 Ben Chilton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:09:42.046
 23 34 Freddie Scheske Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:09:44.425
 24 102 Cameron McLaren Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:09:45.624
 25 95 Conor Schunk Global 6 Cycling 1:09:46.203
 26 53 Tom Mazzone Saint Piran 1:09:46.241
 27 29 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:09:46.776
 28 84 Toby Jarvis Team PB Performance 1:09:48.272
 29 65 Oliver Rees TRINITY Racing 1:09:50.116
 30 61 Sam Culverwell TRINITY Racing 1:09:55.292
 31 43 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ 1:10:00.089
 32 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:10:06.724
 33 5 Matt King Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:10:23.143
 34 100 Xeno Young Global 6 Cycling 1:11:41.626
 35 56 Stephen Bradbury Saint Piran 1:13:02.884
 36 32 Chris McGlinchey Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:13:03.098
 37 72 James Bevan Embark - BikeStrong 1:13:03.848
 38 127 Sam Shepherd 05/03 1:13:04.841
 39 78 David Hird Embark - BikeStrong 1:13:04.864
 40 79 Joseph Rees Embark - BikeStrong 1:13:04.912
 41 81 James Bentley Team PB Performance 1:13:05.280
 42 122 Joe Shillabeer 05/03 1:13:06.023
 43 101 Matt Witts Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:13:08.429
 44 104 Lucas Byam Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:13:09.927
 45 41 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 1:15:09.256
 46 106 Max Fleming Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:15:12.459
 47 121 Harrison Hunter 05/03 1:15:20.877
 48 126 John Russell 05/03 1:15:21.048
 49 46 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 1:16:01.048
 50 16 Thomas Mein Wiv SunGod 1:17:31.048
 51 117 Scott Redding SRCT Muc-off 1:18:01.048
 52 119 Luke Norris SRCT Muc-off 1:19:51.048
 53 112 Oliver Maxwell SRCT Muc-off 1:20:01.048
 54 76 Cai Davies Embark - BikeStrong 1:20:11.048
 55 114 Matthew Ellis SRCT Muc-off 1:20:21.048
 56 88 Max Sillifant Team PB Performance 1:20:41.048
 57 77 Iwan Evans Embark - BikeStrong 1:20:51.048
 58 90 Chris Walkinshaw Team PB Performance 1:21:11.048
 58 123 Harry Jukes 05/03 1:21:11.048



Sprints Competition
Round 3 - Sunderland

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/05/22 20:45:15

Sprint 1
Rank # Name Team Points

1 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 5
2 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 4
3 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 3
4 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 2
5 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 1

Sprint 2
Rank # Name Team Points

1 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 5
2 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 4
3 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 3
4 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 2
5 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 1

Sprint 3
Rank # Name Team Points

1 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 5
2 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 4
3 16 Thomas Mein Wiv SunGod 3
4 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 2
5 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 1

Finish
Rank # Name Team Points

1 (1) 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 5
2 (2) 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 4
3 (3) 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 3
4 (4) 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 2
5 (5) 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 1

Round Classification
Rank # Name Team Points

 1 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 14
 2 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 7
 3 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 6
 4 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 6
 5 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 5
 6 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 4
 7 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 3
 8 16 Thomas Mein Wiv SunGod 3
 9 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 3

 10 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 3
 11 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 2
 12 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 2
 13 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 2



Series Sprint Competition
Round 3 - Sunderland

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/05/22 20:45:15

Rank # Name Team Points

 1 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 36
 2 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 26
 3 16 Thomas Mein Wiv SunGod 23
 4 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 14
 5 12 Jacob Scott Wiv SunGod 10
 6 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 9
 7 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 8
 8 13 Jim Brown Wiv SunGod 7
 9 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 6

 10 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 6
 11 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 5
 12 1 Stuart Balfour Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 5
 13 30 Joshua Tarling Wales Racing Academy 4
 13 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 4
 15 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 4
 16 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 3
 16 52 Charles Page Saint Piran 3
 18 98 Kiaan Watts Global 6 Cycling 2
 18 44 Noah Hobbs TEKKERZ 2
 18 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 2
 21 65 Oliver Rees TRINITY Racing 1




